GMR Aerospace Engineering Limited

(formerly Known as MAS GMR Aerospace Engineering Company Limited)



Aerospace Engineering

Regd. Office: Plot No.1, GMR Aerospace Park GMR Hyderabad Aviation SEZ Limited Rajiv Gandhi International Airport Shamshabad, Hyderabad 500108. Telangana, India.

T +91 40 6725 1000 F +91 40 6725 1010 CIN:- L45201TG2008PLC067141

Date: January 05, 2019

To
The
Listing Operations (Debt)
BSE Limited, P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai -400001, India
Phone (Direct): 022 2272 8550

To
The
Listing Operations (Debt)
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 051
Phone (Direct): 022 26598100

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Statement for Investor complaints for the quarter ended December 31, 2018 as required under Regulation 13 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: ISIN-INE991L07016

With reference to the captioned subject, please find below the details of the investor complaints for the quarter October 1 to December 31, 2018:

Statement of Investor Complaints for the quarter October 1 to December 31, 2018	
Complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Complaints received during the quarter	NIL
Complaints disposed of during the quarter	NIL
Complaints remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL

We request you to kindly take the statement on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully

For GMR Aerospace Engineering Limited

Apeksha Naidu Company Secretary

